
Every complete meal we serve comes with 
your choice of lowfat or nonfat milk! 

Roth Junior High School Breakfast Menu 

BREAKFAST MENU  
FOR MARCH 2019 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer. 

Friday, March 8 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

Plain Egg Patty 

(1 grain) 

 

Mini 

Cinis 

(2 grains) 

National Breakfast Week 

Menu Specials 

French Toast Sticks 

with Syrup 

Thursday, March 7 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

Cheese Omelet 

(1 grain) 

 

Sausage & Pancake 

Wrap 

(2 grains) 

National Breakfast 

Menu Specials 

Chocolate Croissant 

with Cream Cheese 

Tuesday, March 5 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

Cheese Omelet 

(1 grain) 

 

Egg & Cheese 

Sandwich 

(2 grains) 

National Breakfast Week 

 Menu Specials 

Hash Brown Patty 

Wednesday, March 6 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

Plain Egg Patty 

(1 grain) 

 

Mini Cinis 

(2 grains) 

 

National Breakfast Week 

Menu Specials 

Fresh Fruit Cup  

Monday, March 4 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

Plain Egg Patty 

(1 grain) 

 

Pillsbury Pancake 

Baggie 

(2 grains) 

National Breakfast Week 

Menu Specials 

WG Donut 

Friday, March 1 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

 

 

Plain Egg Patty 

(1 grain) 

 

Mini 

Cinis 

(2 grains) Kids!  Join us March 4-8 for 
National School Breakfast Week 2019 

Available Daily 
Choose 2 Items 

Fruit Juice, Fresh Fruit  

or dished fruit 

*Must Choose 1 Fruit Item 

Choose 1 Item 

Milk: 1% or Fat-Free White Chocolate 

Choose 2 Items 

Bagelette, muffin, cereal, yogurt 

or cheese stick 



Friday, March 29 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

 

 

Plain Egg Patty 

(1 grain) 

 

Mini 

Cinis 

(2 grains) 

Friday, March 22 

 

Thursday, March 21 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

 

 

Cheese Omelet 

(1 grain) 

 

Sausage & Pancake 

Wrap 

(2 grains) 

Tuesday, March 19 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

 

Cheese Omelet 

(1 grain) 

 

 

Egg & Cheese 

Sandwich 

(2 grains) 

Monday, March 18 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

 

 

Plain Egg Patty 

(1 grain) 

 

Pillsbury Pancake  

Baggie 

(2 grains) 

Wednesday, March 20 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

 

 

Plain Egg Patty 

(1 grain) 

 

Mini Cinis 

(2 grains) 

Tuesday, March 26 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

 

Cheese Omelet 

(1 grain) 

 

 

Egg & Cheese 

Sandwich 

(2 grains) 

Monday, March 25 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

 

 

Plain Egg Patty 

(1 grain) 

 

Pillsbury Pancake  

Baggie 

(2 grains) 

Wednesday, March 27 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

 

 

Plain Egg Patty 

(1 grain) 

 

Mini Cinis 

(2 grains) 

Thursday, March 28 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

 

 

Cheese Omelet 

(1 grain) 

 

Sausage & Pancake 

Wrap 

(2 grains) 

Friday, March 15 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

 

 

Plain Egg Patty 

(1 grain) 

 

Mini 

Cinis 

(2 grains) 

Thursday, March 14 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

 

 

Cheese Omelet 

(1 grain) 

 

Sausage & Pancake 

Wrap 

(2 grains) 

Tuesday, March 12 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

 

Cheese Omelet 

(1 grain) 

 

 

Egg & Cheese 

Sandwich 

(2 grains) 

Monday, March 11 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

 

 

Plain Egg Patty 

(1 grain) 

 

Pillsbury Pancake  

Baggie 

(2 grains) 

Wednesday, March 13 

Hot Breakfast  

Entrée 

Choices 

 

 

Plain Egg Patty 

(1 grain) 

 

Mini Cinis 

(2 grains) 

RUSH-HENRIETTA CSD 

FOOD SERVICES DEPARTMENT 


